Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Andrews - (983624) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.33
2:52.65
2:52.96
2:54.63
2:54.74
2:56.30
3:01.14
3:04.99
3:05.02
3:09.52
3:10.55
3:21.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:09.52
3:01.14
2:56.30
2:52.65
2:52.96
2:46.33
2:54.63
2:54.74
3:04.99
3:05.02

3:10.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377

316
291
274
273
254
250
212

WA Pts

254
291
316
337
335
377
325
325
274
273
250

Round

Round

F

Date

03/07/16
15/01/17
04/11/16
25/10/15
10/01/15
2711017
11/10/18
19/10/14
02/03/14
30/09/19
11/01/14
25/10/13

Date

30/09/19
11/10/18
2710117
15/01/17
04/11/16
03/07/16
25/10/15
10/01/15
19/10/14
02/03/14
11/01/14

Meet

Sussex County Development Gala

Tom Handley Open Meet

Brighton Club Championships 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Brighton Club Championships 2017
Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Brighton Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Brighton SC Club Championships

Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships 2017

Tom Handley Open Meet

Brighton Club Championships 2016

Sussex County Development Gala

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

Venue

Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Prince Regent
Brighton
Crawley
Prince Regent
Brighton

Brighton

Venue

Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley

Brighton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:21.44 212 F 25/10/13 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton COBandH 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



