## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Stanley Andrews - (983624) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.33	377	F	03/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	CO B and H	3
2:52.65	337	F	15/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:52.96	335	F	04/11/16	Brighton Club Championships 2016	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:54.63	325	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	CO B and H	2
2:54.74	325	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
2:56.30	316	F	27/10/17	Brighton Club Championships 2017	Brighton	CO B and H	4
3:01.14	291	F	11/10/18	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
3:04.99	274	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
3:05.02	273	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CO B and H	2
3:09.52	254	F	30/09/19	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
3:10.55	250	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	CO B and H	2
3:21.44	212	F	25/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:09.52	254	F	30/09/19	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
3:01.14	291	F	11/10/18	Brighton Club Championships	Prince Regent	CO B and H	4
2:56.30	316	F	27/10/17	Brighton Club Championships 2017	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:52.65	337	F	15/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:52.96	335	F	04/11/16	Brighton Club Championships 2016	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:46.33	377	F	03/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	CO B and H	3
2:54.63	325	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	CO B and H	2
2:54.74	325	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
3:04.99	274	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
3:05.02	273	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CO B and H	2
3:10.55 copyright 2024	250 1	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	CO B and H Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

CO B and H

3:21.44 212 F 25/10/13 Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS